Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,595

4,035

R$
21,510.00

29-12-2016

29-12-2016

29-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
FORNECIMENTO
DE REFEICOES,
DOCES,
LANCHES E
SALGADOS
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2025/2016.




